Nation's Capital Area USBC
9315 Largo Drive West
Suite 110

Largo, MD 20774

Phone: 301/499-1693
Fax: 301/499-5927
Email: mgr@ncausbca.org

Nelson J. Perry, Contact
Excitement(Y) (773111)
16664 Leocrie M

Woodbridge, VA 22191

League start date: 8/25/2007

League end date: 4/26/2008

Contact daytime phone:

Contact evening phone: 703/730-1155

BA Woodbridge (20082) (WB105)
13409 Occoquan Rd

Woodbridge, VA 22191

Dear Secretary: Please complete thisform, listing ALL PINSAND ALL GAMESBOWLED BY ALL BOWLERS (including
substitutes), and return it to the Association Office as soon as your |eague completes its competition or by June 1, 2008 -- whichever
comes first (USBC Rule 102e, Section 9 requires this to be done). For any bowler not listed, please add his’/her name, ID number,

and totals at the end of thelist.

Bowler name

ID number

Pins Games  Average

Acheson, Mackall T
Anderson, Katie L
Easterday, Kelsey E
Faucette, Noelle S
Hoban, Arika L
Lowry, Jessica L
Lowry, Morgan T
Mock, Rose-Ellen C
Patterson, Amanda E

Total number of bowlers: 9

* |ndicates an unpaid bowler.

9024-106691
9024-106690
6834-15022
6834-13041
6834-15286
9024-103563
9024-99861
6834-13044
6834-16144




